

IF YOU LIVE FOR IT, WE'LL HELP YOU PLAN FOR IT.

We're here to help you do the things that matter most. Now and years from now. Working with us means having someone who thinks of all the what-ifs, so you don't have to. From employee and executive benefits to retirement and long-term care planning, we'll help you with all the things you live for. **Spend your life living.** ®

LET'S GET STARTED



Donald B. Brown ChFC®, CAP® Wealth Management Advisor 5360 Discovery Park Blvd. Unit 101 Williamsburg, VA 23188 (P) 757.476.7704 (C) 757.288.4269 don.b.brown@nm.com



07-1006 © 2024. Northwestern Mutual is the marketing name for The Northwestern Mutual Life Insurance Company (NM) (life and disability Insurance, annuities, and life insurance with long-term care benefits) and its subsidiaries. Subsidiaries include: Northwestern Mutual Investment Services, LLC (NMIS) (investment brokerage services), a registered investment advisory and trust services), a federal savings bank. Not all Northwestern Mutual representatives are advisors. Only those representatives with "advisor" in their title or who otherwise disclose their status as an advisor of NMWMC are credentialed as NMWMC representatives to provide investment advisory services. NM and its subsidiaries are in Milwaukee, WI. To view detailed disclosures regarding individual representatives, view their information at donbbrown.com.